Iroz Motorsport LLC

sales@irozmotorsport.com
irozmotorsport.com

BILL TO

Nick Roshon
INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE
1331 01/21/2019 $4,264.99
SALES REP
Jared
ACTIVITY

2.5 TFSI Mahle PowerPak Pistons
Mahle Powerpack Piston:Comes with Rings and HD wrist pin as
well as coatings for auti friction

IE 144x22 Tuscan I-beam for 2.5TFSI
TTRS 144X22MM IE CONNECTING RODS

Calico Coated ACL Rod Bearing Set
VW/Audi .001" extra clearance, set for 5 rods, useable in most |E
5 cylinder applications

07k ARP head studs
ARP head studs for 07k

Special Order ltem
Bored Block

Xona Rotor TTRS HYBRID 600

Xona Rotor Ball bearing CHRA

Modified exhaust manifold to accept CHRA
Oil/water lines

TiAL MVR wastegate actuator

Modified compressor cover

Modified compressor cover inlet

Autotech HPFP TTRS
High Pressure fuel pump for TTRS to allow for larger than K16
turbochargers.

Labor

Motor Removal
Disassemble Motor
Gap Rings

Final Hone
Blueprint Bearings
Pin Fit for Wrist Pins
Balancing
Assembling Rotating Assembly
Set Cylinder Head
Torque Head
Re-time Engine
Seal Engine

DUE DATE
01/21/2019

QTyY

15

Invoice

ENCLOSED

RATE

1,169.99

812.49

140.00

250.00
900.00

3,000.00

450.00

135.00

AMOUNT

1,169.99

812.49

140.00

250.00

900.00

3,000.00

450.00

2,025.00



ACTIVITY

Reattach Flywheel
Motor Install

Labor
Hybrid Install (while motors out)- 1 Hour

Labor
Intercooler Install- 3 Hours

Special Order ltem
United Motorsport Tune for Hybrid Turbo

TTRS Sachs Clutch
Sachs ZF TTRS clutch kit, 4 puck with uprated pressure plate

Discount
Discount for Bumper Damage

QTyY

PAYMENT
BALANCE DUE

RATE

135.00

135.00

1,299.00

900.00

-500.00

AMOUNT

135.00
405.00
1,299.00
900.00

-500.00

6,721.49

$4,264.99



